
Coupe du Verdon (Gréoux-les-Bains) TH3 originales - Cumul après 2 parties

Coupe du Verdon (Gréoux-les-Bains) TH3 originales - 107 joueurs
5 N1, 16 N2, 17 N3, 54 N4, 15 N5
P1 : 1143 P2 : 1041 Cumul : 2184

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 VISEUX Jean-Philippe S 1B 2144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 HUSS Gérard V 1B 2123 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 CASTALAN Thierry S 1A 2119 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 DOUTÉ Fabien S 1A 2115 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 HIMBER Jean-François V 2A 2102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 BAQUER Eve V 2A 2074 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 RAMEL Jean-François V 2A 2074 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 BLISSON Yves V 1B 2068 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 DÉCHAMP Laurence S 3A 2045 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 ARKI Jérémy S 2B 2040 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 LEFORT Christiane R 3A 2032 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 GUILLERMIN Xavier S 2A 2030 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 ACCHIARDI Eric S 2B 2028 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 LAMORET Christelle S 3A 2019 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 BRES Jacky S 2A 2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 BELNAND Françoise V 3B 1996 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 LEPIN André D 2B 1995 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 MORAGLIA Sylvie S 3A 1995 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 BATTEFORT Maxime S 2A 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 HERRICK Isabelle S 2B 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 BOUTIN-BILLEY Véronique V 2B 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 BACHELLERIE Quentin C 2B 1989 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 LEPIN Jacqueline D 3A 1983 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 SADJAN Michel S 3A 1975 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 DELAVELLE Didier V 2B 1971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 HAUW Thierry V 3A 1967 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 SIBADE Pascale S 3B 1953 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 AMSALLEM Anne-Florence V 4A 1950 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 ANTHOINE Serge D 3A 1950 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 SALENGROIS Marie V 3A 1946 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 PALE Solange D 3B 1935 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 GIRARDO Elisabeth V 4A 1932 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 NICOLAS Leslie S 4A 1923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 GEORGES Paul R 4A 1922 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

34 MARICHAL Claude D 4A 1922 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 MAURICE Christine V 3A 1906 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 GACHOT Bernadette D 4A 1905 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 GIRARD Marie-France D 2B 1904 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 GARION Françoise V 4A 1901 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 LOFREDI Sylvette D 4A 1895 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 PAQUET Cécile D 4A 1891 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 HEN Marie Hélène S 2B 1888 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 PERROT Lucien D 3A 1883 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 VILLEMINOT Florence D 4A 1881 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 CHANTON Nicole V 2B 1868 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 MARY Claude V 4A 1851 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 FUSTIER Régine D 4B 1842 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 TONDU Guy D 4A 1839 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 MAURAGE Nicole V 4A 1838 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 MORAGLIA Christian V 3B 1836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 DE MARCHI Micheline D 4B 1835 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 PETIT Danièle D 4B 1833 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 MARQUANT Philippe V 4A 1830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 BOEYAERT Karine S 4A 1826 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 GIROD Chantal V 4A 1825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 BONANSEA Maryse D 4A 1820 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 BRISSOT Marie-Claude D 4A 1816 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 SAVELLI Marie-Thérèse R 3A 1815 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 ROUZAUD Chantal D 4C 1814 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 HOUILLON Danielle V 4C 1810 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 FAURE-BRAC Sylvie V 4A 1808 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 KERHELLO Annick V 4D 1806 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 LEOSTIC Sylvie V 4C 1799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 HULEUX Annick D 4A 1798 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 TRIBUT Annie V 4A 1796 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 CASTERAS Dominique V 4B 1783 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

67 DEROUX Marie-Christine S 4B 1770 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 GOURMELON Valérie S 4C 1757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 BERETTA Martine V 4D 1753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 JOLIVOT Marie-Brigitte D 4B 1752 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 FERNANDEZ Madeleine D 5A 1750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 GOURGUES Philippe S 4B 1748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 BOUSSOUAR Monique D 4B 1745 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 ROBERT Carole V 4A 1745 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

75 RIOUX Odile D 4C 1744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 HURÉ Rosanna V 4D 1735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 MONTAILLARD Patrick V 4B 1728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 VONDERSCHER Marie-Jeanne D 4C 1722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 ASPAR Véronique D 5A 1704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 PAPAZIAN Mireille D 4D 1701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 BOISSY Catherine V 5B 1696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 VAUTE Christiane V 4B 1696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

83 GONNET Françoise V 4C 1692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 SPITERI Martine V 5A 1683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

85 GIROD Alain V 4C 1681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

86 CRESCENZI Liliane D 4C 1672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

87 VENET Sylvie V 4C 1668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 DEMINATI Florence S 4B 1665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

89 ORTS Antoinette R 4D 1660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

90 FERRARD Martine V 5A 1651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

91 DIEUDONNE Sabine V 5A 1635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

92 METIVIER Chantal V 5C 1621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 URBAN Pascal V 4D 1618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

94 LAGARDE Corine S 5B 1617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

95 ARAMO Gisèle D 4B 1614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

96 ROLANDO Colette R 3B 1598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

97 BROLLES Rosy V 5B 1587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

98 LAUVERJAT Brigitte D 5A 1569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

99 CABAU Claude R 4B 1566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

100 MONREAL Anne-Marie V 4C 1564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 VILLAUME Christine S 5A 1521 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

102 HULEUX Jean-Marie D 4C 1517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

103 BONNAFOUX Martine V 5A 1502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

104 DESBORDES Christine S 4C 1463 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

105 PELLOUX Elisabeth V 5C 1417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

106 SIMORTE Colette D 5A 1398 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

107 SCATENI Linda V 5A 1386 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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